
Date:       10/18/2022
To:         State Agencies State Agencies and Co-Op Members 
From:   ADOA - General Services Division
Re:       AWARD – Statewide Energy Management Control System Services

The Arizona Department of Administration, General Services Division has awarded the following contracts
for Statewide Energy Management Control System Services

Statewide Energy Management Control System Services

Contractor CONTRACT
# CONTACT NAME CONTACT

# CONTACT EMAIL

Advanced
Controls Corp CTR062663 CHRIS TOBER 520-620-66

56 CTOBER@ADVANCEDCONTROLS.NET

Arizona
Comfort Zone CTR062664 TIM CROOK

MARY CROOK
928-214-10

80
TIM@AZCOMFORTZONE.NET

MARY@AZCOMFORTZONE.NET

Climatec CTR062665

BRANDI
WEIDMAN

CHAD ENCE
CHARLIE

WHITTENTON

602-944-33
30

BWEIDMAN@CLIMATEC.COM
btgadmin@climatec.com

Jenco CTR062666
Darcy Otis
Erin Killen

Greg Decker

520-425-77
61

dotis@controlengaz.com
ekillen@jencoinc.com

gdecker@jencoinc.com

Johnson
Controls CTR062667 Allen Crews 480-589-29

96 allen.crews@jci.com

Mesa Energy
Systems CTR062668 TONI KLENNER

Von James
480-547-91

72
emcorservice_az@emcorgroup.com

ljames@emcor.net

Trane US Inc CTR062669 George Kotselas 602-725-88
26 george.kotselas@trane.com

This new set of contracts is effective 11/01/2022 and can be used by Statewide Eligible Agencies.

If there are any questions, please feel free to contact Mark Goss, Construction Procurement Manager at (480)
684.0340 or mark.goss@azdoa.gov.
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